STRUT BRACKETRY
Technical
Product Specifications:
Approval/calculation possibilities:
• AS/NZS 4600:2018
• NZS 4100:2020
• NZS1170.5:2009
• NZS 4219:2009

64
32
,wercS
Nut and
Lockwasher
included
3mm thick
M10 x 50
2.23 kN Load
M12 x 40mm
hexagon head
screw and Unistrut M12
channel nut not included
Braced Cantilever Bracket
Code Length Design Load - UDL
FDGCB320G 320 mm 8.81 kN
FDGCB470G 470 mm 3.43 kN
FDGCB635G 635 mm 3.38 kN
FDGCB780G 780 mm 1.72 kN
FDGCB930G 900 mm 1.47 kN
FDGCB1080G 1080 mm 0.85 kN
Back to Back Cantilever Bracket
Code Length Design Load - UDL
FDGCB2B305G 305 mm 7.50 kN
FDGCB2B460G 460 mm 5.20 kN
FDGCB2B610G 610 mm 4.10 kN
FDGCB2B760G 760 mm 3.20 kN
FDGCB2B915G 915 mm 2.65 kN
Un-Braced Cantilever Bracket
Code Length Design Load - UDL
FDGCBU150G 150 mm 4.85 kN
FDGCBU300G 300 mm 2.35 kN
FDGCBU450G 450 mm 1.60 kN
FDGCBU600G 600 mm 1.25 kN
FDGCBU750G 750 mm 1.05 kN
FDGCBU900G 900 mm 0.75 kN
FDGCBU1000G 1000 mm 0.55 kN
FDG5500G Cantilever Bracket
Code Length Design Load - UDL
FDGCBH300G 300 mm 6.95 kN
FDGCBH450G 450 mm 4.80 kN
FDGCBH600G 600 mm 3.60 kN
FDGCBH750G 750 mm 2.90 kN
220 180
40
20
Length